
Swaziland Tourism Statistics  2012 Arrivals by country #

Inbound Tourism   MARCH JANUARY- MARCH

COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE 2011 2012  Difference % Difference 2011 2012  Difference % Difference

AFRICA 90 403 85 421 -4 983 -5.5% 292 414 287 431 -4 983 -1.7%

Botswana 211 268 57 27.0% 712 769 57 8.0%

Kenya 124 151 27 21.9% 363 390 27 7.6%

Lesotho 399 222 -177 -44.5% 777 599 -178 -22.9%

Malawi 235 245 11 4.6% 684 695 11 1.6%

Mozambique 19 321 17 995 -1 326 -6.9% 59 340 58 014 -1 326 -2.2%

Nigeria 172 229 57 33.3% 531 589 58 10.8%

RSA 66 536 62 174 -4 362 -6.6% 219 390 215 028 -4 362 -2.0%

Tanzania 447 512 66 14.7% 1 299 1 365 66 5.1%

Zambia 416 517 101 24.2% 1 463 1 564 101 6.9%

Zimbabwe 1 867 2 260 394 21.1% 5 599 5 993 394 7.0%

Other Africa 677 846 169 25.0% 2 256 2 426 170 7.5%

NORTH & SOUTH AMERICA 1 296 1 344 48 3.7% 4 040 4 088 48 1.2%

Brazil 59 55 -4 -7.2% 279 274 -4 -1.6%

Canada 213 198 -15 -7.2% 698 682 -16 -2.2%

USA 962 1 005 43 4.5% 2 780 2 823 43 1.5%

Other America 60 85 25 41.2% 283 308 25 9.0%

MIDDLE EAST 259 335 76 29.4% 969 1 046 77 7.9%

Kuwait 1 0 -1 -100.0% 5 3 -2 -38.8%

Iran 7 3 -4 -56.3% 21 17 -5 -22.3%

Israel 30 30 1 1.9% 124 124 1 0.5%

Pakistan 209 288 79 37.6% 798 876 79 9.9%

Saudi Arabia 0 0 0 0.0% 1 1 0 0.0%

UAE 0 0 0 0.0% 1 1 0 0.0%

Other Mid East 12 14 2 20.4% 19 22 3 13.5%

ASIA & AUSTRALIA 955 1 013 58 6.1% 3 094 3 152 58 1.9%

Australia 105 117 12 11.1% 441 453 12 2.7%

China 134 278 144 107.8% 467 612 145 31.1%

India 314 253 -61 -19.5% 1 011 949 -61 -6.1%

Philippines 19 23 4 18.9% 71 75 4 5.3%

South Korea 60 67 7 10.8% 268 274 7 2.5%

Taiwan 85 92 7 8.2% 217 224 7 3.3%

Other Asia 238 184 -54 -22.7% 620 566 -54 -8.7%

EUROPE 4 498 5 115 617 13.7% 16 553 17 171 618 3.7%

Belgium 395 155 -240 -60.8% 792 551 -241 -30.4%

France 365 633 268 73.5% 2 257 2 526 269 11.9%

Germany 674 1 085 412 61.1% 2 294 2 706 412 18.0%

Italy 128 124 -4 -3.2% 578 574 -4 -0.7%

Netherlands 419 402 -17 -4.1% 1 433 1 416 -17 -1.2%

Norway 90 128 37 41.4% 272 310 38 13.9%

Portugal 526 583 56 10.7% 1 752 1 809 56 3.2%

Sweden 102 96 -6 -5.6% 568 562 -6 -1.0%

Switzerland 123 130 7 5.4% 414 421 7 1.6%

UK 1 171 1 328 156 13.3% 4 368 4 525 156 3.6%

Other Europe 504 452 -52 -10.3% 1 824 1 772 -52 -2.9%

GRAND TOTAL 97 411 93 228 -4 183 -4.3% 317 070 312 887 -4 183 -1.3%

*The figure have been adjusted

Outbound Tourism   MARCH JANUARY- MARCH

COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE 2011 2012 Difference % Difference 2011 2012 Difference % Difference

Swaziland 88 644 109 150 20 506 23.1% 272 622 293 128 20 506 7.5%

*The figure have been adjusted

Source: STA in collaboration with the Department of Immigration( Entry/Departure cards)

# Preliminary

ARRIVALS BY BORDERPOST- FEBRUARY

Border post Inbound Outbound

Airport 2 229 668

Bulembu 553 162

Gege 758 907

Lavumisa 16 372 8 792

Lomahasha 5 600 3 424

Lundzi 174 308

Mahamba 7 619 11 349

Mananga 6 028 8 844

Matsamo 9 528 14 304

Mhlumeni 12 094 3 537

Ngwenya 25 029 42 738

Salitje 1 930 4 307

Sandlane 985 1 477

Sicunusa 4 329 8 333

93 228 109 150


